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Abfalter Garry Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/2/2014 NO 61 61 0
Adkins Kimberley Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial) 7/30/2018 NO 14 13 1
Albrecht James Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 12/14/2018 NO 10 10 0
Alger † Jhoanna Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 12/15/2016 NO 55 55 0
Allen Amanda Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Educator 4/5/2016 NO 86 86 0
Allison Walter Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 2/4/2015 NO 73 73 0
Andreae † Mary Active ALL SAINTS (CINCINNATI) Volunteer 10/5/2017 NO 74 74 0
Aranda † Heather Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 6/7/2016 NO 39 39 0
Arber † Andrew Active ST. ANDREW/ST. ELIZABETH CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL 

(MILFORD)
Educator,Volunteer 4/27/2017 NO 84 82 2

Archibald Jessica Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Educator 9/8/2015 NO 85 84 1
Armstrong Jared Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/10/2017 NO 26 26 0
Armstrong Nina Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/9/2017 NO 26 26 0
Arreola † Kathleen Active MARY HELP OF CHRISTIANS (FAIRBORN) Volunteer 3/4/2019 NO 7 7 0
Axt Lisa Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Educator 9/5/2015 NO 85 85 0
Ayres Stephen Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/12/2019 NO 9 8 1
Baek Deokrye Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/23/2019 NO 1 0 1
Baker Chelsea Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO NO 1 1 0
Baker Colin Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/27/2019 NO 1 1 0
Baldwin † Michelle Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 9/7/2018 NO 13 13 0
Baldwin † Richard Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/26/2016 NO 37 37 0
Balog Gregory Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/17/2019 NO 1 0 1
Balog Shawna Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/13/2016 NO 45 44 1
Baron † William Active ST. JOSEPH (DAYTON) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 9/2/2015 NO 76 76 0

Barr Julie Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Educator 2/21/2014 NO 75 75 0

Barrett † Allison Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/5/2014 NO 62 61 1
Bates Christine Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/7/2017 NO 25 23 2
Bavaro Karly Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/17/2019 NO 1 0 1
Bechert Kathleen Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 4/28/2015 NO 71 71 0
Bechert Mary Pending ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO NO n/a n/a n/a
Becker Maureen Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/16/2016 NO 38 38 0
Berry † Kathie Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer,Employee 

(Parish/Parochial),Educator
5/8/2014 NO 86 86 0

Bertke † Ann Active CARROLL HIGH SCHOOL (DAYTON) Volunteer,Educator 3/1/2017 NO 86 86 0
Bertke † John Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Educator 3/6/2014 NO 85 85 0

Best † David Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/30/2017 NO 25 25 0
Best † Tiffany Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/3/2014 NO 60 59 1
Betche Forrest Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 12/16/2015 NO 75 75 0
Betche † Sheryl Active CATHOLIC SOCIAL SERVICES OF MIAMI VALLEY (DAYTON) Volunteer 7/25/2014 NO 79 79 0

Bigelow † Christopher Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Educator 8/13/2015 NO 50 49 1



Last Name First Name Status Caution Primary Location Roles
Selection - 
Combined

Selection 
(manual) - 
Combined

Featured Read Missed

Bigelow † KImberly Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/13/2015 NO 49 49 0
Birkemeier Craig Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/31/2018 NO 13 12 1
Blust Mike Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/3/2016 NO 47 47 0
Blust Nicole Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/24/2015 NO 84 83 1
Bockhorn Mary Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/28/2019 NO 1 1 0
bockhorn mary Pending ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO NO n/a n/a n/a
Bodary David Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/29/2015 NO 53 51 2
Boecker Reenie Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial) 2/26/2014 NO 85 85 0
Boeddeker Jodi Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Educator,Volunteer 4/4/2019 NO 6 6 0
Bogle David Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Educator 1/28/2014 NO 88 86 2

Bonar † MaryAnne Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer 8/9/2017 NO 26 25 1
Boone Danielle Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 11/25/2018 NO 10 8 2
Boone Ian Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 11/25/2018 NO 10 9 1
Borchers † Jessica Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 11/2/2015 NO 46 45 1
Bosse † Bruce Active ST. MICHAEL (CINCINNATI) Volunteer,Educator 8/5/2015 NO 81 80 1
Bourquin Matthew Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/16/2014 NO 74 74 0
Bowman † Susan Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer,Educator 7/22/2014 NO 63 63 0
Bowser Michelle Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 7/28/2014 NO 63 62 1
Braun Joseph Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 2/21/2019 NO 7 5 2
Braun Marylou Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 2/21/2019 NO 7 7 0
Braun † Tracey Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Educator,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 5/16/2016 NO 86 86 0

Brech Christina Pending ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO NO n/a n/a n/a
Bristow Diana Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/16/2019 NO 1 1 0
Brockman † Gail Active ST. ALBERT THE GREAT (DAYTON) Volunteer 8/27/2018 NO 14 14 0
Brockman † Laura Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 8/10/2015 NO 50 48 2
Brockman † Phillip Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 7/31/2018 NO 3 2 1
Brooks † Michelle Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/13/2017 NO 25 25 0
Brose † Lesley Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/26/2017 NO 33 31 2
Brown Amy Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 12/6/2016 NO 77 77 0
Brown John Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 3/7/2014 NO 70 70 0
Brown Kathleen Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 7/11/2016 NO 73 72 1
Brown † Margaret Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee 

(Parish/Parochial),Volunteer,Educator
2/20/2014 NO 85 84 1

Brown Timothy Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 12/19/2015 NO 69 69 0
Bruggeman Kerry Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/3/2019 NO 1 0 1
Bundy Katy Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Educator,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 6/25/2014 NO 87 85 2

Burger Amy Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 7/18/2016 NO 39 39 0
Burgett † Joyce Active ST. GERTRUDE (CINCINNATI) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 5/11/2017 NO 82 81 1

Burian Megan Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/15/2016 NO 38 38 0
Burke Krista Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/14/2016 NO 38 38 0
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Burke Michael Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/13/2017 NO 81 81 0
Burkhardt Joanie Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 12/16/2015 NO 74 74 0
Burkhardt † Thomas Active UNIVERSITY OF DAYTON () Volunteer 1/13/2015 NO 57 57 0
Burnette Belinda Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 7/30/2019 NO 1 0 1
Burrows Mary Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/19/2016 NO 1 1 0
Butler † Jennifer Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer,Educator 1/20/2017 NO 84 84 0
Cannon Dardari Amanda Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/6/2018 NO 14 13 1
Carlson Lisa Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Educator,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 2/21/2014 NO 85 85 0

Carolus Natalie Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Outside Contractor 1/12/2016 NO 85 85 0
Carroll-Parker † Teresa Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/9/2017 NO 32 31 1
Carter † Benjamin Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 3/1/2018 NO 82 82 0
Carter † Cynthia Active ST. LUKE (DAYTON) Educator,Volunteer 9/1/2014 NO 86 86 0
Carter † Kelley Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Educator 2/20/2014 NO 85 85 0

Carter † Kelly Active ST. LUKE (DAYTON) Volunteer 11/11/2015 NO 46 46 0
Carter † Lawrence Active ST. LUKE (DAYTON) Volunteer 12/16/2015 NO 46 46 0
Carter † Louise Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/27/2014 NO 77 75 2
Carter † Michael Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/27/2014 NO 78 76 2
Cason-Noland † Susana Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/17/2014 NO 61 61 0
Castillo † India Active ST. ALBERT THE GREAT (DAYTON) Volunteer 5/26/2016 NO 41 40 1
Ceballos Bernal † Ariana Active ST. JULIE BILLIART (HAMILTON) Volunteer 6/4/2019 NO 5 4 1

Chalecki Susan Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Educator 3/25/2019 NO 6 6 0
Chapman Nicole Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/4/2017 NO 74 74 0
Cherry † Rebecca Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/16/2014 NO 61 59 2
Christofano † Leslie Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer 4/14/2015 NO 54 52 2
Ciuni Cristen Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/6/2018 NO 16 15 1
Claggett † Paul Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer 1/27/2017 NO 32 32 0
Clarke † Linda Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 5/23/2014 NO 84 84 0
Clarke † Scott Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 4/9/2014 NO 84 84 0
Clarke Timothy Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial) 2/12/2014 NO 86 85 1
Clemens Jeffrey Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 3/8/2018 NO 19 16 3
Clune Carol Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/9/2014 NO 69 69 0
Cochran Nancy Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial) 2/25/2014 NO 85 85 0
Coderre Kelly Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/3/2014 NO 61 61 0
Colaneri Molly Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/10/2017 NO 26 26 0
Columbus Jennifer Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/10/2016 NO 38 37 1
Columbus Michael Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/24/2017 NO 24 23 1
Connair † Brendan Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 8/8/2017 NO 74 74 0

Connair † Karen Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/22/2016 NO 73 73 0
Conner Meredith Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Educator 9/17/2014 NO 61 61 0
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Connor † Tim Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 2/9/2015 NO 59 58 1

Corral Sifuentes † Omar Active ST. JULIE BILLIART (HAMILTON) Volunteer 5/24/2019 NO 5 5 0

Cosas Christian Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial) 2/9/2017 NO 68 66 2
Cosas Joan Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/11/2016 NO 36 33 3
Coty Donald Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/17/2014 NO 82 82 0
Craft Michael Pending ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO NO n/a n/a n/a
Crinion † Demetria Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/15/2017 NO 26 24 2
Crinion † James Active CARROLL HIGH SCHOOL (DAYTON) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 9/2/2014 NO 62 62 0

Cross † Joanna Active ST. ALBERT THE GREAT (DAYTON) Volunteer 7/25/2018 NO 86 85 1
Cross † Kerrie Active ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 8/31/2018 NO 74 71 3
Crouch † Eric Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer 1/27/2014 NO 68 68 0
Crouch † Rose Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 2/23/2016 NO 43 43 0
Crumbaugh † Claudia Active HOLY ANGELS (DAYTON) Volunteer 9/26/2014 NO 64 64 0
Curtis † Chris Active ST. LUKE (DAYTON) Volunteer 11/9/2018 NO 11 11 0
cybulski allison Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/11/2017 NO 31 31 0
Czupik Kate Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 4/28/2015 NO 74 74 0
D'Amico † Tabitha Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 12/14/2017 NO 21 21 0
Dahlstrom † Jennifer Active EMMANUEL (DAYTON) Volunteer 3/4/2018 NO 82 80 2
Dahm † Christopher Active CARROLL HIGH SCHOOL (DAYTON) Volunteer 2/10/2015 NO 56 54 2
Dahm † Lauren Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 5/31/2016 NO 40 40 0
Dahm † Virginia Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/30/2015 NO 72 70 2
Dalrymple † Katherine Active HOLY ANGELS (DAYTON) Volunteer 9/2/2016 NO 84 83 1
DAmico David Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 3/21/2019 NO 7 7 0
DAmico † Rachel Active ST. LUKE (DAYTON) Volunteer 8/3/2019 NO 2 1 1
Daniels Michelle Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/3/2015 NO 52 52 0
Dardari Faissal Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/7/2018 NO 14 13 1
Davalos † Ana Active ST. ALBERT THE GREAT (DAYTON) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 8/1/2016 NO 38 38 0

Davalos † Miguel Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 6/7/2018 NO 16 16 0

Davis † Jenifer-Elizabeth Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 5/20/2014 NO 75 72 3

Davis William Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 11/21/2015 NO 49 48 1
Deddens † Patricia Active OUR LADY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION (DAYTON) Volunteer,Educator 2/10/2014 NO 68 66 2

DeSantis Gina Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/24/2018 NO 13 13 0
Dexter Heather Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/2/2014 NO 61 61 0
Dexter Jeremy Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/26/2014 NO 62 61 1
Dexter Nadia Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/25/2016 NO 37 37 0
Dieterle Courtney Pending ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO NO n/a n/a n/a
Dineen Mary Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 5/11/2015 NO 53 51 2
Doepker † Frederique Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 12/18/2015 NO 45 45 0
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Dolski Sarah Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial) 8/11/2017 NO 26 25 1
Domsitz † Janice Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer,Employee 

(Parish/Parochial),Outside Contractor
7/30/2019 NO 2 0 2

Donahue-Duffy Yvette Active X ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO NO 1 0 1
Doncaster † Jeanne Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer,Educator 2/3/2016 NO 79 79 0
Dorsten † Kathleen Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Educator,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 9/8/2015 NO 85 85 0

Douple Katharine Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/19/2017 NO 25 25 0
Doyle † Natalie Active ST. ALBERT THE GREAT (DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Outside 

Contractor
10/24/2017 NO 86 86 0

Drake † Richard Active ST. LUKE (DAYTON) Volunteer 9/25/2014 NO 60 59 1
Drake Samantha Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Educator 5/23/2016 NO 75 74 1

Drake † Shannon Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 11/3/2014 NO 59 59 0
Driesen † Ronald Active SUBSTITUTE TEACHER () Educator 1/4/2017 NO 74 73 1
Duda Charles Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 12/8/2018 NO 10 9 1
Dudzinski Denise Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Educator 12/30/2016 NO 85 83 2

Duke † Darlene Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/30/2014 NO 3 1 2
Duke † Jennie Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 5/15/2014 NO 84 82 2
Duke † Lisa Active ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 10/4/2015 NO 47 46 1
Dungan † Melisa Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/5/2017 NO 25 25 0
Dungan † Melissa Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/25/2015 NO 74 73 1
Dungan Paul Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/18/2017 NO 74 73 1
Dunn † Daniel Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer,Educator 8/10/2017 NO 85 85 0
Dunn † Heather Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 2/27/2014 NO 84 84 0

Duselis Amanda Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/30/2016 NO 38 37 1
Eaglowski † Michael Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer,Educator 7/2/2018 NO 15 15 0
Edsall † Mark Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 6/4/2019 NO 5 5 0

Egan Christopher Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/19/2017 NO 26 26 0
Egan Tricia Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/5/2014 NO 71 70 1
Eisenhauer Charles Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 4/18/2018 NO 18 17 1
Elking Joe Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial) 9/11/2018 NO 13 13 0
ELLIS † KATHLEEN Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Volunteer 6/7/2017 NO 74 74 0

ELLIS † ROBERT Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 6/7/2017 NO 74 74 0

Ennis † Mark Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/15/2017 NO 25 24 1
Ennis † Sarah Beth Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/24/2016 NO 37 37 0
Evans † Arielle Pending ASCENSION (DAYTON) Outside Contractor,Educator 9/14/2019 NO n/a n/a n/a
Evans Mike Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial) 2/20/2014 NO 84 84 0
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Fahey † Timothy Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Priest 4/10/2014 NO 85 84 1
Fanning Brigid Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO 6/14/2018 15 14 1
Fanning Erin Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial) 1/22/2014 NO 85 85 0
Fanning † Franklin Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 5/5/2015 NO 73 73 0
Fanning † Padraic Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/1/2016 NO 39 38 1
Farrell Carolyn Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/21/2016 NO 36 34 2
Feerer Luke Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 12/9/2015 NO 7 7 0
Feldmann † Amanda Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Volunteer 5/31/2018 NO 74 73 1

Feliciano † Sheila Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/15/2018 NO 14 14 0
Ferrante Kathleen Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 3/25/2015 NO 55 52 3
Field † Michael Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/19/2015 NO 70 69 1
Field † Michele Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/21/2017 NO 25 24 1
Fink Elizabeth Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/9/2017 NO 84 82 2
Fink Mike Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO 10/11/2017 24 23 1
Finlayson Heather Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 2/5/2017 NO 78 75 3
Flanigan Heather Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/4/2019 NO 1 0 1
Flanigan † Megan Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO 9/17/2015 41 41 0
Folfas Andrew Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/25/2019 8/24/2018 1 1 0
Folfas † Jeanne Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/14/2014 NO 64 64 0
Foster Mary Ellen Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/25/2014 NO 60 60 0
Franklin Laura Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/12/2014 NO 61 60 1
Franz † Debra Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 4/17/2014 NO 85 85 0
Freshwater † Glenn Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 8/8/2017 NO 74 72 2

Frye Kathleen Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/26/2019 NO 1 0 1
Frye Kendel Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/21/2019 NO 1 1 0
Fuchs Jennifer Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Educator 8/2/2015 NO 50 50 0

Fuchs † Lindsey Active HOLY ANGELS (DAYTON) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 7/31/2019 NO 3 3 0

Fuchs † Nicole Active CHAMINADE-JULIENNE HIGH SCHOOL (DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Volunteer 9/11/2018 NO 13 13 0

Fuchs † Stephen Active CHAMINADE-JULIENNE HIGH SCHOOL (DAYTON) Educator,Volunteer 12/21/2015 NO 82 82 0
Furderer Anna Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Educator 8/13/2016 NO 38 36 2

Furderer Brian Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/14/2016 NO 38 37 1
Gaeta Lindsay Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 2/28/2018 NO 17 17 0
Gaeta Miguel Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO 8/8/2019 1 1 0
galiardi † jennifer Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer,Employee 

(Parish/Parochial),Outside Contractor
1/12/2016 NO 47 47 0

Gallagher † Kathryn Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Educator,Volunteer 5/3/2017 NO 84 84 0
Gantt † Angela Active HOLY ANGELS (DAYTON) Volunteer,Educator 7/19/2016 NO 86 86 0
Garrett Scales † Joi Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/13/2016 NO 38 37 1



Last Name First Name Status Caution Primary Location Roles
Selection - 
Combined

Selection 
(manual) - 
Combined

Featured Read Missed

Garrity John Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/2/2015 NO 84 81 3
Gazzerro † Myrna Active ASCENSION (DAYTON) Volunteer 6/26/2014 NO 85 83 2
Gehret † Erika Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 3/9/2018 NO 85 84 1
Gehret Greg Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/17/2018 NO 14 14 0
Geiger † Jamie Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/22/2016 NO 38 37 1
Geiger II † Donald Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/29/2014 NO 71 71 0
Gilloon Beth Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/30/2018 NO 14 13 1
Gilloon Michael Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/12/2019 NO 2 0 2
Gillotti † Katelyn Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/10/2018 NO 15 15 0
Glenn † Brian Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/12/2016 NO 35 35 0
Glowney Lindsey Pending ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO NO n/a n/a n/a
Glynn † Lori Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/17/2018 NO 14 14 0
Glynn Jr † William Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer 8/24/2015 NO 49 46 3
Godby Andrew Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 3/4/2019 NO 8 6 2
Godby † Anna Active ST. CHRISTOPHER (VANDALIA) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 7/6/2015 NO 51 51 0

Godlove † Eric Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/7/2019 NO 3 1 2
Godlove † Lisa Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/11/2018 NO 16 16 0
Gomez Escalante † Uber Active ST. JULIE BILLIART (HAMILTON) Volunteer 5/24/2019 NO 5 4 1

Gonzalez Alletta Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 5/9/2016 NO 72 72 0
Good Karri Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/7/2017 NO 25 23 2
Gravunder † Molly Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Educator,Volunteer,Employee 

(Parish/Parochial)
1/26/2017 NO 84 84 0

Gray Cynthia Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/7/2016 NO 36 36 0
Gray † Lynn Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Outside 

Contractor
1/26/2018 NO 20 19 1

Green † Cassandra Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/12/2016 NO 75 75 0
Green † Matthew Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/25/2019 NO 1 1 0
Gregg † Beth Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial) 11/11/2015 NO 85 83 2
Gregory Nancy Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 2/9/2016 NO 70 70 0
Griffin John Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 5/30/2019 NO 5 4 1
Grimberg Jane Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 7/23/2017 NO 29 29 0
Grimberg Randy Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 12/22/2015 NO 84 83 1
Grimm † Amanda Active OUR LADY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION (DAYTON) Volunteer,Employee 

(Parish/Parochial),Educator
12/13/2016 NO 86 85 1

groene † barbara Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer,Educator 1/22/2017 NO 84 84 0
Grooms Rebeka Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/10/2016 NO 2 1 1
Gross Anna Pending ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO NO n/a n/a n/a
Gross † Marie Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/16/2018 NO 15 13 2
Gross † William Pending ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO NO n/a n/a n/a
Grunenwald Abigail Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/27/2018 NO 15 14 1
Grunenwald John Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 11/7/2018 NO 10 9 1
Hacker † Amanda Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer,Educator 1/23/2017 NO 84 84 0



Last Name First Name Status Caution Primary Location Roles
Selection - 
Combined

Selection 
(manual) - 
Combined

Featured Read Missed

Haemmerle † Gerald Active ARCHDIOCESAN PRIESTS (CINCINNATI) Priest 4/11/2014 NO 76 75 1
Hagenbuch † Brynn Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 12/7/2015 NO 52 52 0
Hall † Carolyn Active ST. ALBERT THE GREAT (DAYTON) Volunteer 10/9/2018 NO 12 11 1
Hallock Molly Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/6/2018 NO 10 9 1
Hampton-
Montavon 

Jennifer Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/14/2019 NO 1 1 0

Hamway Eva Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 5/20/2019 NO 5 5 0
Hanley Steffeny Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 5/23/2016 NO 39 39 0
Hansen † Charlotte Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/25/2016 NO 7 7 0
Hansley † Amy and Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 10/20/2015 NO 84 84 0

Hardin † Akea Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 2/27/2018 NO 19 17 2
Harkness † Cydney Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Educator 9/11/2015 NO 49 49 0
Harkness John Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/10/2018 NO 14 14 0
Hart † Christina Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Volunteer 1/20/2017 NO 84 84 0

Hart † Elizabeth Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/13/2018 NO 14 12 2
Hart William Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 11/8/2016 NO 35 33 2
Hartshorn Kristen Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 11/8/2014 NO 59 59 0
Hathcock Antwaun Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 11/10/2017 NO 24 23 1
Haus Monica Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Outside Contractor 2/3/2015 NO 85 85 0
Hauser Daniel Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 7/7/2014 NO 74 74 0
Hauser † Kristin Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 4/29/2016 NO 75 75 0
Hecht † Ted Active CATHOLIC SOCIAL SERVICES OF MIAMI VALLEY (DAYTON) Volunteer 12/27/2018 NO 9 9 0

Heflin † Adrian Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer 6/30/2017 NO 52 52 0
Heflin † Autumn Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 6/28/2017 NO 71 68 3

Heflin † Brandon Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 7/3/2017 NO 52 52 0

Heflin † Courtney Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 6/30/2017 NO 77 76 1

hegyi dorri Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/2/2014 NO 60 59 1
Heider Mary Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/6/2014 NO 64 63 1
Hein † Carol Active ASCENSION (DAYTON) Volunteer 10/9/2017 NO 25 25 0
Hein Erin Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/19/2017 NO 25 24 1
Held Jennifer Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 5/26/2016 NO 74 74 0
Helm † Gregory Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 3/14/2018 NO 75 75 0
HEMMERT JASON Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/20/2017 NO 24 23 1
Hemmert † Kelly Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/30/2015 NO 48 48 0
Hemmert Mary Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 5/6/2018 NO 17 14 3
Hemmert-Dull Emily Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 5/29/2014 NO 64 64 0
Henehan Diane Pending ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO NO n/a n/a n/a
Henehan † Mary Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/26/2019 NO 1 1 0
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Henry Karen Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Educator,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 9/7/2015 NO 85 84 1

Hermann Joseph Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/23/2017 NO 25 22 3
Hermann Michelle Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 2/18/2016 NO 74 74 0
Herzog † Peggy Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/10/2018 NO 16 16 0
Hess James Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 5/16/2014 NO 65 65 0
Hess † Mary Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 12/28/2017 NO 21 21 0
Hess † Matthew Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer 9/23/2014 NO 61 61 0
Hess Michelle Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 3/12/2018 NO 85 84 1
Hinde IV † Edward Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/26/2019 NO 4 4 0
Hoffman Ruth Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/30/2014 NO 68 68 0
Hoffmann Cathy Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Educator NO 5/20/2016 64 64 0

Hoffmann † Mary Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Educator,Volunteer 7/22/2016 NO 38 37 1
Hoffmann Kreger 
† 

Erin Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer,Educator 12/28/2015 NO 45 45 0

hogue elizabeth Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/25/2016 NO 37 36 1
Hogue James Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/25/2016 NO 37 36 1
Homan † Steven Active ST. HENRY (DAYTON) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 12/13/2016 NO 78 78 0

Hornick Leighanna Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 4/27/2015 NO 75 75 0
Hornick Lisa Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/28/2014 NO 73 71 2
Hornick Scott Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 5/6/2014 NO 73 73 0
Horwath † Maureen Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer,Educator 12/14/2016 NO 84 83 1
Hoschouer Craig Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/21/2015 NO 86 86 0
Hosford † Jill Active ASCENSION (DAYTON) Volunteer 9/10/2015 NO 78 78 0
Hosford † Nick Active ASCENSION (DAYTON) Volunteer 9/10/2015 NO 78 78 0
Hous Anna Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/6/2014 NO 16 16 0
Huelsman † Janet Active FENWICK HIGH SCHOOL (FRANKLIN) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 4/24/2014 NO 87 87 0

IRWIN KIRSTEN Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 3/22/2017 NO 74 74 0
Irwin Paul Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/14/2014 NO 11 11 0
Issenmann Emily Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Educator 6/18/2014 NO 86 84 2

Jakoboski † Michele Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Volunteer 7/7/2014 NO 83 83 0

Jasek † Maria Active OUR LADY OF GOOD HOPE (MIAMISBURG) Volunteer 6/19/2018 NO 17 17 0
Jecker † Darlene Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer 10/21/2014 NO 59 59 0
Jecker † Jodi Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 2/9/2016 NO 44 44 0
JECKER † MATTHEW Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 11/2/2014 NO 59 59 0
Jecker III † Albert Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 10/21/2014 NO 59 59 0
Jesionowski James Pending ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/28/2019 NO n/a n/a n/a
Josefczyk † Sally Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 5/2/2014 NO 74 74 0

Kaufman Denise Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/22/2018 NO 59 59 0
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Kaufman Tom Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/22/2018 NO 39 39 0
Kavanaugh † Kevin Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Volunteer 11/6/2017 NO 74 74 0

Kavanaugh tina Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 11/22/2014 NO 59 58 1
Keegan † Becky Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/22/2019 NO 3 2 1
Keirn † Anna Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/8/2016 NO 38 38 0
Kenney Mark Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/14/2015 NO 61 60 1
Kenney Tamara Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/19/2018 NO 20 20 0
Kernan † Jill Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 3/4/2015 NO 74 74 0
Kernan † Timothy Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 3/3/2015 NO 75 75 0
Ketch † Erin Active CHAMINADE-JULIENNE HIGH SCHOOL (DAYTON) Educator 11/2/2016 NO 82 82 0
Ketch † Judith Active ST. FRANCIS DESALES (LEBANON) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 9/8/2014 NO 61 61 0

Kiley † Suzanne Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 10/19/2016 NO 69 66 3
Kilian † Jenna Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/16/2017 NO 26 25 1
Kilian † Lori Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Educator 12/19/2016 NO 61 59 2
King Annette Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/14/2017 NO 26 25 1
King Bradley Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/12/2017 NO 25 25 0
Kline Greg Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/19/2016 NO 25 24 1
Kline Jennifer Pending ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/17/2019 NO n/a n/a n/a
klug rhonda Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/11/2014 NO 68 66 2
Knapke † Carla Active JOHN XXIII ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (MIDDLETOWN) Volunteer,Educator 6/6/2014 NO 75 75 0
Knapke † Doreen Active JOHN XXIII ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (MIDDLETOWN) Volunteer 9/28/2015 NO 48 46 2
Kohr † Brian Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/25/2014 NO 64 64 0
Kohr † Jill Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/31/2014 NO 68 66 2
Komoff † Barbara Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Educator 8/20/2014 NO 62 62 0

Korb † Sue Ann Marie Active ST. HENRY (DAYTON) Outside Contractor 4/11/2015 NO 84 84 0
Kramer Amber Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/15/2017 NO 2 1 1
Krebs † Carol Active ST. ALBERT THE GREAT (DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Outside 

Contractor
9/11/2018 NO 13 12 1

Kreger Andrew Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 12/28/2015 NO 45 45 0
Kreger Christina Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial) 2/29/2016 NO 86 85 1
Krolak Roger Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 2/9/2019 NO 8 7 1
Krumholtz Elena Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Educator 2/19/2014 NO 85 85 0

Krumholtz Victoria Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/27/2019 NO 1 0 1
Kuenle † Jean Active ST. LUKE (DAYTON) Volunteer,Employee 

(Parish/Parochial),Educator
9/3/2014 NO 87 87 0

Lacki Jeanette Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO 9/16/2014 83 80 3
Lampman † Chi Active ST. HENRY (DAYTON) Volunteer 6/24/2016 NO 39 38 1
Lantz † Anne (Beth) Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/11/2014 NO 64 64 0
Lapp Andrea Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 2/19/2014 NO 79 78 1
Lapp † Brian Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer 2/11/2016 NO 44 43 1
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Laravie Katherine Pending ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/8/2018 NO n/a n/a n/a
Larkin † Nichole Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Educator 8/25/2015 NO 49 46 3

Lasley Kristen Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/27/2016 NO 35 35 0
lawless † jacqueline Active CATHOLIC SOCIAL SERVICES OF MIAMI VALLEY (DAYTON) Volunteer 10/18/2017 NO 21 18 3

LeComte † Daniel Active BERGAMO CENTER (DAYTON) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 3/3/2019 NO 5 5 0

Lehmann Melissa Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/12/2018 NO 16 16 0
Lehner † Mark Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 7/20/2018 NO 75 73 2
Leschansky Ed Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/10/2015 NO 82 82 0
Lewis Heather Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/5/2019 NO 4 4 0
Liechty † Melinda Active ST. HENRY (DAYTON) Volunteer 5/28/2014 NO 67 66 1
Lindsay Kathryn Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/26/2019 NO 1 0 1
Lipp † Elizabeth Active ST. ALBERT THE GREAT (DAYTON) Volunteer 2/4/2016 NO 45 45 0
lipp robert Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/22/2017 NO 32 31 1
Lipp Shannon Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/4/2015 NO 49 48 1
Litke Paul Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/30/2016 NO 37 37 0
Litke † Susan Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer,Educator 11/13/2015 NO 49 49 0
Lombard † Carl Active OUR LADY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION (DAYTON) Volunteer NO 6/12/2014 71 70 1

Lombard † Martha Active OUR LADY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION (DAYTON) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 4/14/2014 NO 86 86 0

Lopez Kimberly Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 11/13/2015 NO 46 46 0
Lunne † Douglas Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 1/20/2014 NO 69 69 0
Lunne † Maureen Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/13/2014 NO 69 69 0
Lunne Michael Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/27/2017 NO 70 70 0
Lush † Elizabeth Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 9/5/2015 NO 60 60 0

Lustig † Jacqueline Active ST. MARGARET OF YORK (LOVELAND) Volunteer 2/15/2017 NO 72 72 0
Malenich † Liberty Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 2/4/2015 NO 70 70 0
Mancz Deborah Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Educator 11/12/2014 NO 59 59 0

Maples Candice Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/23/2019 NO 1 0 1
Maples Joshua Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 12/9/2018 NO 14 13 1
Marcum † Britni Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/16/2015 NO 49 47 2
Marzluff Jennifer Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Educator 9/7/2015 NO 85 85 0

Matulich Danika Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/26/2019 NO 1 0 1
Mauch † Charise Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 2/4/2015 NO 75 74 1
Maus † Eugenie Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 2/23/2017 NO 75 75 0
Mays † Natalie Pending UNIVERSITY OF DAYTON () Volunteer NO NO n/a n/a n/a
Mayse Diane Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/13/2015 NO 61 59 2
Mayse Gary Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/28/2015 NO 49 49 0
McAbee Lauren Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/1/2017 NO 25 24 1
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McAbee Jr. Joseph Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/2/2017 NO 25 24 1
McCall † Joseph Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 11/21/2016 NO 34 33 1
McCall Megan Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/25/2015 NO 49 48 1
McCormick Keenan Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO NO 3 0 3
McDowell Patrick Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/21/2019 NO 1 0 1
McDowell Rebekah Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 5/31/2019 NO 3 2 1
McGlinch Kelly Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/8/2018 NO 14 13 1
McGlinch Mike Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/12/2018 NO 13 13 0
McHale Dana Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/25/2015 NO 49 47 2
McHale Zachary Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/28/2018 NO 14 14 0
Meagher Blair Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/26/2014 NO 61 61 0
Mehrwerth Samantha Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/13/2017 NO 24 24 0
Mehrwerth Stephen Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/18/2017 NO 24 24 0
Meibers † Joseph Active PRECIOUS BLOOD (DAYTON) Volunteer,Educator 10/17/2016 NO 85 85 0
Meinking † Rochelle Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Volunteer 6/9/2017 NO 72 72 0

Meixner † John Active ST. BENEDICT THE MOOR (DAYTON) Outside Contractor 1/25/2017 NO 86 85 1
Melia Sharon Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/29/2014 NO 60 60 0
Mercier † Ann Active ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 10/30/2015 NO 1 0 1
Merkle Allison Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/6/2019 NO 9 9 0
merryman sharon Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/8/2017 NO 24 22 2
Meyer Beth Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 12/9/2015 NO 49 49 0
Meyer † Daniel Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Priest 1/13/2014 NO 87 87 0
Meyer † Julia Active ST. DENIS (VERSAILLES) Volunteer,Employee 

(Parish/Parochial),Educator
8/18/2016 NO 37 35 2

Mihok Michelle Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 11/3/2014 NO 59 59 0
Miller Jennifer Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/4/2019 NO 1 0 1
Miller † Jennifer Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/15/2016 NO 38 38 0
Miller † Thomas Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Deacon 1/20/2017 NO 36 35 1
Miller Valori Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/17/2016 NO 38 38 0
Millhouse Dawn Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/25/2014 NO 61 61 0
Mix Brian Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/19/2015 NO 74 74 0
Mix Catherine Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 5/31/2014 NO 64 63 1
mobley angela Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/1/2014 NO 61 60 1
mobley todd Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/1/2014 NO 61 59 2
Mocker † Gretchen Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Educator 12/8/2015 NO 46 46 0
Mohler † Angela Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer 2/12/2015 NO 64 63 1
Montavon † Gabrielle Active ST. SUSANNA (MASON) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) NO 1/25/2016 24 24 0

Montavon † Madeline Active ST. SUSANNA (MASON) Volunteer 5/26/2017 NO 5 3 2
Montavon † Robert Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 7/15/2014 NO 63 63 0
Monteiro Neeta Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 11/15/2018 NO 70 68 2
Moore † Frank Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Deacon 2/26/2014 NO 88 85 3
Moore Michael Pending ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO NO n/a n/a n/a
Moran John Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/15/2018 NO 16 16 0
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Moran † Mary Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 7/31/2017 NO 26 26 0
Moravek David Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/20/2015 NO 49 49 0
Morgan † Sarah Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 12/15/2015 NO 16 15 1
Moritz † Emily Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/11/2019 NO 1 0 1
Morris Stephen Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial) 1/6/2014 NO 69 69 0
Morris † Susan Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer,Educator 11/6/2015 NO 84 81 3
Morrison † Andrew Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/23/2015 NO 53 53 0
Morrison † Daniel Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 1/10/2017 NO 33 33 0

Morrison Margaret Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/9/2014 NO 69 69 0
Motz † Gail Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 5/26/2015 NO 88 88 0
Mueller Bradley Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 11/20/2017 NO 23 23 0
Mueller † Joshua Active CATHOLIC CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (SPRINGFIELD) Volunteer,Employee 

(Parish/Parochial),Educator
10/11/2018 NO 71 71 0

Mueller Kimberley Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Educator 9/8/2015 NO 85 85 0

Mueller † Matthew Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/2/2015 NO 48 48 0
Mueller Rebecca Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial) 10/18/2015 NO 47 47 0
Mueller † Susan Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer 7/10/2014 NO 63 63 0
Muncy Caitlin Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 3/8/2018 NO 19 19 0
Muncy Charles Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 3/8/2018 NO 19 19 0
Musto Amy Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 11/30/2014 NO 58 57 1
Musto † John Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/17/2014 NO 67 66 1
Neal Danal Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/3/2019 NO 2 2 0
Nicholas Sharon Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/5/2014 NO 69 69 0
Nicoski † Morgan Active UNIVERSITY OF DAYTON () Volunteer 7/15/2019 NO 21 21 0
O'Gorman Sandra Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Educator,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 9/8/2015 NO 85 85 0

Obringer Amanda Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/5/2018 NO 14 14 0
Oetjens Michelle Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 7/15/2019 NO 4 2 2
Olivari Maria Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 2/11/2015 NO 73 72 1
Olmstead Eric Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/4/2019 NO 1 1 0
Olmstead Heather Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial) 11/16/2018 NO 71 71 0
Orick Mark Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/11/2017 NO 26 25 1
Orick † Stacey Active ST. ANTHONY (DAYTON) Volunteer 1/23/2015 NO 56 56 0
Ostdiek † Shelley Active ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 4/27/2016 NO 40 40 0
Overman Irina Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/8/2018 NO 14 13 1
Patton † Matthew Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer 10/22/2018 NO 16 16 0
Paul Zachary Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/24/2018 NO 13 13 0
Paxson-Collins Margaret Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial) 9/8/2015 NO 85 84 1
Peck † Kendal Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 8/8/2017 NO 72 69 3

Penrod † Roselyn Active MOTHER TERESA CATHOLIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
(LIBERTY TOWNSHIP)

Volunteer 2/21/2019 NO 7 7 0

Petrin Clovis Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO NO 1 0 1
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Petrovic † Angeline Active HOLY ANGELS (DAYTON) Volunteer 5/18/2018 NO 80 80 0
Phelps † Fr. Brian Active ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI (CENTERVILLE) Priest 6/15/2014 NO 85 85 0
Plemen Melissa Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/2/2016 NO 45 44 1
Popp † Katherine Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer,Educator 5/18/2017 NO 38 37 1
Popp † Michelle Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Educator,Volunteer 1/22/2017 NO 84 84 0
Popp † Nathaniel Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer 4/18/2019 NO 5 4 1
Popp † Patrick Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 7/2/2014 NO 70 70 0

Powell † Amy Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 6/27/2014 NO 64 64 0
PratherGlenn † Christine Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/27/2016 NO 38 38 0
Pricci Jessica Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/24/2015 NO 48 46 2
Rambo April Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/19/2016 NO 38 38 0
Ranchel † Emily Active ST. ALBERT THE GREAT (DAYTON) Volunteer 12/8/2016 NO 62 62 0
Raponi † Debra Active ST. ALBERT THE GREAT (DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Outside 

Contractor
8/19/2014 NO 86 86 0

Rauch † Christopher Active ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI (CENTERVILLE) Deacon 5/22/2014 NO 85 84 1
Reese † Jennifer Active ST. ALBERT THE GREAT (DAYTON) Volunteer 10/3/2014 NO 58 58 0
Reese † Michael Active ST. ALBERT THE GREAT (DAYTON) Volunteer NO 10/10/2014 58 58 0
Reeve † Emily Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 6/16/2014 NO 64 62 2
Reeves † David Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 4/5/2017 NO 74 73 1

Reeves Noelle Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/28/2019 NO 1 1 0
Reis Jennifer Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/17/2018 NO 14 14 0
Reis Randy Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO NO 2 0 2
Resch † Cynthia Active ST. ALBERT THE GREAT (DAYTON) Volunteer 7/15/2014 NO 69 68 1
Rethman Donald Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/20/2014 NO 82 82 0
Riazzi Barbara Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Educator 9/8/2015 NO 85 85 0
Rich † Norm Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Educator,Volunteer 4/13/2017 NO 84 83 1
Rider Jeffrey Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 7/13/2016 NO 39 39 0
Rider Kristen Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 7/13/2016 NO 39 38 1
Riegel † Kathleen Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer,Educator 5/24/2016 NO 81 81 0
Rigling † Brian Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/10/2018 NO 21 21 0
Roderer Emily Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/30/2018 NO 12 12 0
Rodman † Darcy Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer,Educator 9/5/2015 NO 85 85 0
Rodman † James Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/28/2014 NO 60 60 0
Rodriguez † Amber Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 7/29/2016 NO 38 38 0
Rogers Cynthia Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Educator,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 9/5/2015 NO 85 85 0

Romer Calvin Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/29/2014 NO 61 60 1
Romer Carolyn Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO 4/8/2014 75 75 0
Romer † Coryn Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 8/29/2014 NO 61 60 1
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Romer † Gregory Active ARCHDIOCESE OF CINCINNATI - VOCATIONS OFFICE 
(Cincinnati)

Volunteer,Employee 
(Parish/Parochial),Candidate for 
ordination

7/1/2017 NO 27 27 0

Rondeau Chris Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/11/2019 NO 1 1 0
Rondeau Christin Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/11/2019 NO 1 0 1
Rosenberg April Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/27/2015 NO 49 48 1
Rosenberg Jeffrey Pending ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/26/2019 NO n/a n/a n/a
Ross Marc Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/4/2015 NO 48 48 0
Rotterman Meghann Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/6/2016 NO 49 49 0
Rupper † Teresa Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 2/23/2017 NO 84 84 0

Russ † Kristen Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer 6/9/2014 NO 64 63 1
Russ Stephan Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 11/17/2015 NO 47 46 1
Samudio Jeremy Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Educator 9/11/2015 NO 85 84 1
Sarmiento Teresa Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Educator,Employee (Parish/Parochial) NO 3/22/2014 85 85 0

Savino Kelly Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/26/2015 NO 14 13 1
Scarpelli Stacie Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/23/2014 NO 62 61 1
Schaefer Elizabeth Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/29/2014 NO 61 61 0
Schaefer † Pamela Active HOLY ANGELS (DAYTON) Volunteer 2/23/2014 NO 76 76 0
Schaefer Robert Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/16/2018 NO 12 10 2
Schaefer Robert Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/8/2014 NO 60 58 2
Scheu Andrea Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 1/26/2017 NO 33 33 0
Schmid † Jennifer Active ST. HELEN (DAYTON) Volunteer 3/21/2014 NO 67 65 2
Schneider Christopher Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/12/2016 NO 38 38 0
Schneider Kathleen Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/10/2016 NO 38 38 0
Schnier † Heather Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) NO 10/18/2016 36 35 1

Schrimpf Amy Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 4/27/2015 NO 69 68 1
Schulz † Andrew Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 7/30/2017 NO 26 25 1
Schulz Melissa Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO 1/18/2018 13 11 2
Schuster † Alexander Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Educator,Volunteer 1/26/2014 NO 88 88 0
Schweisthal † Frank Active ST. MARY OF THE ASSUMPTION (SPRINGBORO) Volunteer 2/26/2014 NO 67 67 0
Scott Charles Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/30/2018 NO 14 14 0
Scott Joyce Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/30/2018 NO 14 14 0
Searcy-Hathcock Ebony Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 11/10/2017 NO 24 23 1
See Jamie Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 12/8/2015 NO 70 69 1
Shafer Linda Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 5/16/2015 NO 70 68 2
Shah † Sarah Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 6/1/2016 NO 40 40 0

Sharp Michelle Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 2/24/2015 NO 56 56 0
Sheets † Jason Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer 10/30/2014 NO 60 60 0
Sheets Stacey Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/29/2014 NO 61 59 2
Sheppard Christina Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/18/2015 NO 50 50 0
Shields Kathryn Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/6/2017 NO 24 24 0
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Shields Matthew Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 5/29/2019 NO 4 3 1
Shields Ruth Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/31/2018 NO 12 12 0
Shook Josephine Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 12/16/2015 NO 76 76 0
Shope Kathleen Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/25/2015 NO 49 48 1
Siedling † William Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/8/2015 11/15/2017 12 10 2
siegler ruth Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 4/29/2019 NO 73 70 3
Silva † Judith Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 11/1/2016 NO 71 70 1
Sims Andrea Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/3/2014 NO 61 59 2
Skipper † Tonya Active ST. ALBERT THE GREAT (DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Outside 

Contractor
10/16/2017 NO 86 86 0

Smith Amy Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 3/8/2018 NO 74 74 0
Smith † Audrey Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 2/2/2016 NO 71 70 1
Smith Emily Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 5/7/2014 NO 65 64 1
Smith Sean Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/22/2018 NO 14 13 1
Smock Andrew Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/12/2019 NO 4 4 0
Smock Heaven Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/17/2018 NO 14 13 1
Sparks Leslie Pending ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO NO n/a n/a n/a
Sprauer James Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 3/24/2014 NO 74 71 3
Springer † Katherine Active X ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO NO 3 3 0
Stebbins Kathleen Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Educator 12/16/2016 NO 84 83 1

Steinker Heidi Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/14/2017 NO 26 25 1
Steinker Jonathan Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/14/2017 NO 26 26 0
Stevens Jill Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/26/2016 NO 38 38 0
Stewart Amanda Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 3/24/2018 NO 74 74 0
Stewart † Chris Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/2/2016 NO 36 33 3
Stewart † Debra Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Volunteer 1/14/2014 NO 85 85 0

Stoermer † Caitlin Active JOHN XXIII ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (MIDDLETOWN) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Educator 8/17/2017 NO 50 50 0

Stoermer † Ed Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 2/4/2015 NO 73 73 0
Stolly Steven Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/29/2015 NO 74 74 0
Striebel Betsey Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/13/2017 NO 25 25 0
Striebel Kenneth Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/25/2019 NO 1 0 1
Suiter Sarah Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/24/2015 NO 49 48 1
Sullivan Emily Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 12/6/2018 NO 10 10 0
Sullivan † Grace Active ST. LEO THE GREAT (CINCINNATI) Volunteer NO 7/5/2018 15 15 0
Sullivan-Stolly Erin Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/30/2015 NO 73 70 3
Sweeterman † Matthew Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/24/2015 NO 53 53 0
Sweeterman Shellie Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 12/28/2015 NO 53 53 0
Taylor † Catherine Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer,Educator 8/10/2018 NO 74 74 0
Taylor Kathy Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO 9/15/2015 50 50 0
Taylor Michael Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 2/24/2014 NO 67 67 0
Thieman Jeannine Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/4/2014 NO 62 62 0
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Thieman † Michael Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer 10/23/2014 NO 60 59 1
Thomas Mary Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/8/2016 NO 39 39 0
Thompson Emily Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/21/2019 NO 1 1 0
Thuente † Michael Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer,Educator 1/20/2017 NO 84 84 0
Thuney Eric Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 12/5/2018 NO 10 9 1
Thuney Laurin Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer PENDING NO 1 0 1
Timmer Kathleen Active X ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO NO 3 0 3
Tobe Frances Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 11/1/2018 NO 86 84 2
Tomasiewicz Daniel Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/16/2019 NO 1 1 0
Tornes † Christopher Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 3/11/2014 NO 67 67 0
Tornes † Debra Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/25/2016 NO 77 77 0
Tucker † Lauren Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Educator,Volunteer 8/24/2017 NO 68 68 0
Turben † Daniel Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer 3/2/2015 NO 55 54 1
Turowski Karin Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/15/2018 NO 16 16 0
Turowski Lawrence Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/15/2018 NO 16 16 0
Uchtman Kathy Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 7/25/2016 NO 40 38 2
Uchtman Robert Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 7/25/2016 NO 40 38 2
Utzinger Shirley Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/24/2018 NO 13 13 0
Vaglienty † Elizabeth Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/10/2016 NO 36 34 2
Valencia Daniel Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/8/2017 NO 24 22 2
Valencia Michael Pending ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/1/2019 NO n/a n/a n/a
Van Arsdale Janet Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 2/18/2014 NO 69 69 0
Van Ee Kristen Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 12/8/2018 NO 10 7 3
Van Winkle † Roberta Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 2/23/2014 NO 74 74 0
Vanderburgh † Michael Active ST. VINCENT DE PAUL SOCIETY (DAYTON) (Dayton) Volunteer,Employee 

(Diocesan/Eparchial)
1/14/2016 NO 87 86 1

Volk † Joseph Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/8/2014 NO 70 69 1
Volk † Lois Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 6/1/2014 NO 64 64 0
WAGNER † CYNTHIA Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer,Educator 6/27/2016 NO 39 39 0
Waker † Debora Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee 

(Parish/Parochial),Volunteer,Educator
9/6/2015 NO 85 84 1

Waker Kathy Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO 3/22/2014 65 64 1
Waker † Nicole Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Educator 1/6/2017 NO 33 31 2
Waker † Patricia Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 2/23/2017 NO 31 28 3
Walker † Amanda Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/9/2017 NO 25 25 0
Wallace † Cari Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO 6/13/2014 64 64 0
Waller † Tristin Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 7/5/2019 NO 2 2 0
Walsh Vickie Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/22/2017 NO 25 25 0
Ward † Kathy Active ST. HENRY (DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Volunteer 7/11/2017 NO 75 75 0

Watkins Abby Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/29/2017 NO 84 83 1
Watkins III Willard Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/10/2016 NO 38 37 1
Webb Jaimee Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO 11/12/2017 23 23 0
Wehner † Matthew Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 12/15/2015 NO 86 86 0
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Selection - 
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Wehner † Wendy Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 12/15/2015 NO 86 86 0
Weikel † Jayne Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 7/3/2019 NO 4 3 1
Weimer Samantha Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/12/2017 NO 24 21 3
Welch Ashley Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 11/20/2014 NO 13 12 1
Werlein † Emily Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer 7/8/2019 NO 3 3 0
West † Karen Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 5/9/2018 NO 82 82 0
West † Kathleen Active CARROLL HIGH SCHOOL (DAYTON) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 12/12/2016 NO 86 86 0

Western Matthew Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/23/2015 NO 48 48 0
Western Sydney Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 11/18/2015 NO 47 47 0
Weyer † Robert Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer 8/25/2017 NO 25 25 0
Whelan † Barbette Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 7/13/2016 NO 73 73 0
Whelan † Daniel Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/14/2017 NO 26 26 0
White † Christina Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/8/2015 NO 75 75 0
White † John Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/8/2015 NO 74 74 0
White † Joseph Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/8/2015 NO 75 72 3
White † Maria Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 3/2/2017 NO 30 30 0
White Michelle Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/20/2015 NO 50 50 0
Wierzbanowski † Jason Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 8/10/2015 NO 50 50 0

Wierzbanowski Michelle Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/11/2015 NO 50 50 0
Wiesman Danyel Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 2/3/2015 NO 73 72 1
Wiesman Joseph Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/20/2018 NO 14 14 0
Wiesman † Norma Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 8/18/2015 NO 49 49 0
Wiggins † Jane Active SUBSTITUTE TEACHER () Educator 4/5/2017 NO 83 83 0
Wildermuth † Susan Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 4/29/2019 NO 8 8 0
Wilks Deborah Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/24/2018 NO 12 12 0
Williams Ann Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/5/2018 NO 14 12 2
Williams Jacqueline Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/19/2016 NO 28 28 0
Williams Ryan Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/8/2018 NO 14 14 0
Willits † Frederick Active ALTER HIGH SCHOOL (KETTERING) Volunteer,Employee (Parish/Parochial) 12/21/2016 NO 51 50 1

Wilson Elizabeth Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 5/27/2014 NO 64 64 0
Wirsing Dean Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/28/2014 NO 23 20 3
Wirsing Monica Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/8/2017 NO 11 8 3
Wisniewski Kristin Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Employee (Parish/Parochial),Educator 5/22/2016 NO 77 77 0

Wolodkiewicz Bradley Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/17/2018 NO 14 13 1
Wolodkiewicz † Sheena Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 8/21/2016 NO 38 38 0
Wooldridge † Kristin Active ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 5/12/2017 NO 83 83 0
Woolley † Paula Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 10/17/2018 NO 71 71 0
Wright † Cynthia Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/2/2014 NO 14 13 1
Wright Shannon Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 10/24/2018 NO 14 12 2
Wurzelbacher † Nina Active ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 12/6/2017 NO 13 13 0
Wyant † Amy Active ST. ALBERT THE GREAT (DAYTON) Volunteer NO 11/1/2016 13 11 2
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Yamond Megan Pending ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO NO n/a n/a n/a
Yamond Michael Pending ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO NO n/a n/a n/a
Yannetta Michelle Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 11/12/2014 NO 25 25 0
Yuhasz † James Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 2/4/2014 NO 85 85 0
Yuhasz † Yvette Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 2/4/2014 NO 85 85 0
Zedella Mallory Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 4/2/2019 NO 1 0 1
Zedella Zachary Pending ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer NO NO n/a n/a n/a
Zhang Xiaomei Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 9/15/2017 NO 25 23 2
Ziegler Lisa Active ST. CHARLES BORROMEO (KETTERING - DAYTON) Volunteer 3/12/2018 NO 35 33 2
Zinck † Robert Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Deacon 4/8/2014 NO 84 84 0
Zink † Stephen Active INCARNATION (CENTERVILLE) Volunteer 5/11/2016 NO 41 40 1

 * Continuing 
training using 
printed materials

** Continuing 
training not 
required
  † Multiple 
locations


